1
Specifications
Benefits
Description
Features
TTEEMMPPEERRAATTUURREE && MMEECCHHAANNIICCAALL CCHHAARRAACCTTEERRIISSTTIICCSS
MMaaxx DDiiaapphhrraaggmm TTeemmppeerraattuurree:: 527oF (275oC)

procedure to eliminate any observed offset.
2
Ordering Guide
Hotline 1-800-Dynisco
Phone   +1  508 541 9400
Fax       +1  508 541 6206
Email     infoinst@dynisco.com
Dynisco LLC
38 Forge Parkway
Franklin, MA 02038 (USA)
Shaded sections refer to standard configurations.  Accuracy may be affected if non-standard configurations are used.  For additional
options please consult factory.
Standard mating connector Dynisco P/N 711600 or 6-pin mating cable assembly.
OOppttiioonn
X PT4195-XX-X/XX-XXX
SStteemm LLeennggtthh
blank = No Flex*
18” = 18”, 46 cm Flex
*Not available with temperature sensor
SSnnoouutt LLeennggtthh
3” = 3”, 7.6 cm
6” = 6”, 15 cm
9” = 9”, 23 cm
12” = 12.5”, 32 cm
PPrreessssuurree RRaannggee
1M = 1,000 psi
1.5M = 1,500 psi
3M = 3,000 psi
5M = 5,000 psi
7.5M = 7,500 psi
10M = 10,000 psi
TTeemmppeerraattuurree OOppttiioonn
blank = No temperature sensor
T = J Type thermocouple
3